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Supplemental Table 1. Quality control parameters of biochemical and ELISA assays
	Assay
	Range
	Sensitivity
	Intra CV
	Inter CV
	Min sample

	GLU
	1.4-28 mmol/l
	>1.4 mmol/l
	<5%
	<5%
	2 ul

	T-CHO
	0-10.34 mmol/l
	>1.0 mmol/l
	<3%
	<5%
	2 ul

	TG
	0-9.04 mmol/l
	>1.0 mmol/l
	<5%
	<8%
	2 ul

	LDL
	0.2-12 mmol/l
	>0.2 mmol/l
	<8%
	<10%
	2 ul

	HDL
	0.065-3.8 mmol/l
	>0.065 mmol/l
	<3%
	<5%
	2 ul

	E2
	2-64  pmol/ml
	>0.1 pmol
	<10%
	<15%
	10 ul

	MDA
	24.69-2000 ng/ml
	<8.84 ng/ml
	<10%
	<12%
	25 ul

	5-HT
	7.5-240 ng/ml
	>7.5 ng/ml
	<10%
	<15%
	25 ul

	DA
	3.75-120 pg/ml
	>3.75 pg/mol
	<10%
	<15%
	25 ul




